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Canton Public Library
General Fund Revenue
Source of Each Dollar
Years Ended December 31

$5,717,346

$6,270,945

2.02%

0.06%

2.96%

94.96%

$6,049,102

1.98%

0.30%

3.36%

94.36%

1.71%

0.14%

4.16%

93.99%



Charter Township of Canton
Timing of Property Taxes -

Budget 
Year

12/31/17 12/31/18 12/31/19 12/31/20 12/31/21 12/31/22

Assessment 
date (based 
on sales 
from 12–24 
months 
prior)

12/31/15 12/31/16 12/31/17 12/31/18 12/31/19 12/31/20

Levy Date 12/1/16 12/1/17 12/1/18 12/1/19 12/1/20 12/1/21

Taxable
Value

3,545,655,486 3,718,022,947 3,918,041,055 4,133,449,776 4,257,453,269 4,385,176,867

Percent 
increase 

(decrease)

2.2% 4.9% 5.4% 5.5% Projected * 3% 
increase

Projected * 3% 
increase
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* Projection is based on Township estimate



2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Percentage Change -2% -5% -8% -3% -2% 0% 2% 3% 2% 5% 5% 5% 3% 3% 3% 3%

Total Taxable Value $3,971 $3,788 $3,482 $3,373 $3,304 $3,298 $3,367 $3,468 $3,546 $3,718 $3,918 $4,133 $4,257 $4,385 $4,516 $4,652
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Charter Township of Canton
Total Taxable Value (in millions)
Years Ended December 31 -

3

Assessment date
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Canton Public Library
General Fund Expenditures
Destination of Each Dollar
Years Ended December 31

$5,938,171
$6,610,366

$5,903,578

16.33%

12.71%

19.22%

51.74%

14.35%

12.40% 

26.32%      

46.93%

15.09%

14.19%

15.99%

54.73%
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Canton Public Library
Comparison of General Fund
Fund Balance
Years Ended December 31

$3,094,231

$3,425,895
$3,655,950
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Thank you for the opportunity to serve as auditors 
for the Canton Public Library.



For more information contact:

Alisha Watkins
248-223-3398
Alisha.Watkins@plantemoran.com

Melanie Crowther
248-223-3859
Melanie.Crowther@plantemoran.com
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